
Who’s Who in LHS Guidance/Student Support Services - 2020-2021 

446-7228 pfarias@lowell.k12.ma.us 

275-6301
441-3711
446-7194
441-3708
452-0371

jrothschild@lowell.k12.ma.us  
kgriffin@lowell.k12.ma.us  
sboisvert@lowell.k12.ma.us  
rmendonca@lowell.k12.ma.us 
gsepe@lowell.k12.ma.us 
scrowley@lowell.k12.ma.us
ssousa@lowell.k12.ma.us441-3704

446-7198

446-7333 dhaley@lowell.k12.ma.us  
937-7672 vsarin@lowell.k12.ma.us  
970-3377 yfigueroa@lowell.k12.ma.us  
446-7430 mschwartz@lowell.k12.ma.us  
446-7324 bmccabe@lowell.k12.ma.us  
937-8906 lmcanespie@lowell.k12.ma.us 
275-6316

937-8908
441-3723
446-7338
822-6322
446-7348
937-8907

mvejar@lowell.k12.ma.us  
ruong@lowell.k12.ma.us  
rdevost@lowell.k12.ma.us  
ccorrea@lowell.k12.ma.us  
lmchugh@lowell.k12.ma.us  
mtellado-perez@lowell.k12.ma.us 

446-7469

937-8909 tokeefe@lowell.k12.ma.us  
446-7455 cquinton@lowell.k12.ma.us 
446-7454 lblouin@lowell.k12.ma.us  
970-3379 ahosmer@lowell.k12.ma.us  

446-7424 bdangelis@lowell.k12.ma.us 
275-6317

446-7312 dslattery@lowell.k12.ma.us  
446-7374 ycrowell@lowell.k12.ma.us  
446-7349 hbrunner@lowell.k12.ma.us 
275-6320 dricciardi@lowell.k12.ma.us  
441-3748 mgeoffroy@lowell.k12.ma.us 
446-7311 jdolan@lowell.k12.ma.us  
275-6318

937-8915 kcassidy@lowell.k12.ma.us  

Student Support Services – Room 432 
Petra Farias, Coordinator SSS 

Freshman Academy Guidance   
Jill Rothschild, Director  
Kathy Griffin, Counselor Cluster 7, ELL  
Shelby Boisvert, Counselor Cluster 8, L Lyceum 
Rose Mendonca, Counselor Cluster 9 
Gina Martel, Social Worker
Sharon Crowley, Clerk Scheduler
Sheila Sousa, Clerk 
Freshman Academy Guidance Fax # 

B House – Room 120        
Deidre Haley, House Dean   
Vannorath Sarin, A-L Guidance Counselor  
Yliana Figueroa, M-Z Guidance Counselor  
Maureen Schwartz, Social Worker  
Brenda McCabe, Clerk Scheduler   
Laurie McAnespie, Clerk      
Fax #  

C House – Room 512        
Maria Vejar, House Dean  
Rithy Uong, A-L Guidance Counselor 
Rhonda Devost, M-Z Guidance Counselor  
Carla Correa, Social Worker (Rm. 209C) Lisa 
McHugh, Clerk Scheduler 
Maria Tellado-Perez, Clerk        
Fax #  

D House – Room 640 
Tim O’Keefe, House Dean

Crystal Quinton, A-L Guidance Counselor
Lyn Blouin, M-Z Guidance Counselor
Amanda Hosmer, Social Worker 
Julie Couto, Clerk Scheduler
Brenda DeAngelis, Clerk 
Fax #  

E House – Room 301        
David Slattery, House Dean 
Yvette Crowell, A-L Guidance Counselor   
Heather Brunner, M-Z Guidance Counselor 
Daniela Ricciardi, Social Worker (Rm. 323) 
Mary Geoffroy, Clerk Scheduler  
Jackie Dolan, Clerk 
Fax #  

College & Career Center – Room 112-116 
Karyn Cassidy, College Relations Counselor  
Aaron Smith, College & Career Counselor  275-6306 aribaudo-smith@lowell.k12.ma.us 

452-0371

jcouto5@lowell.k12.ma.us275-6311
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LHS Guidance Department Mission Statement: 

The mission of the Lowell High School guidance Department is to address the academic, career, and personal/social 
needs of ALL students with a commitment to valuing diversity and our core values.  Counselors collaborate with 
faculty, family, and community members to empower students to become responsible citizens, productive workers, 
and life-long learners. 

SERVICES PROVIDED: 

 Educational planning and counseling.
 Personal counseling.
 Review and modification of individual student schedules.
 Information sharing and consultation with parents and teachers.
 Information about and referral to internal and external student support services.
 Information about and referral to special services (Special Education and 504).
 Assist in the T.A.T. process. (The Teacher Assistance Team uses a structured problem-solving procedure in

order to provide assistance to teachers and meet the needs of students.)
 Assistance with decision making about and implementation of post graduate plans.
 Information about and referral to co-curricular, college access, and community programs.
 and so much more




